
Bedlington Terrier Club of America Membership Breeders List

ARIZONA

Stony Lake Bedlingtons Kristine Mullen (248) 214-7381 

stonylakebedlingtons.com stonylakebedlingtons@yahoo.com 

CALIFORNIA

Wildwynds Bedlingtons Tammy Colbert (714) 883-5004 

wildwymds@aol.com 

Brokenstone Bedlingtons Miranda Stonebraker (480) 283-3250 

amf4044@gmail.com 

COLORADO

Bonnybrook Bedlingtons Dennis & Kristin Corash (303) 437-6509 

bonnybrookbedlingtons.com dcorash@gmail.com 

Highview Bedlingtons Brittany Combs (970) 260-0956 

polleycombs@yahoo.com 

CONNECTICUT

Silverwood Bedlingtons Candice Foti (860) 480-5888 

vfoti@snet.net

GEORGIA

Elante Bedlingtons Diane Stille (303) 809-8511 

elante1.com elante1@msn.com 

Oakhill Bedlingtons Foley Harper (229) 468-5272 

oakhillbedlingtons@windstream.net 

Sandon Bedlingtons Sandra Miles (229) 242-8241 

sandonbedlingtons@gmail.com 



IOWA

Glaurieus Bedlingtons Laurie & Wayne Friesen (515) 491-0404 

glaurieusbedlingtons.com bedlingtonlover@hotmail.com 

LOUISIANNA

Meridian Bedlingtons Kira Pankratova (337) 461-5292 

meridianbedlingtons.com kira_buba@mail.ru 

MARYLAND

Northstar Bedlingtons Claire Compton (334) 413-3522 

clairelynncompton@live.com 

NEVADA

First Class Bedlingtons Jacquelyn Fogel (262) 339-7784 

firstclassbreeder.com ccpetresort@aol.com 

NEW JERSEY

Jewelbox Bedlingtons Howard Soloman (201) 988-3430 

hsolomon2588@verizon.net 

NEW MEXICO

Windslore Bedlingtons Wendy Green (505) 507-0617 

wgreen333@gmail.com 

PENNSYLVANIA

Ashcroft Bedlingtons Diane Pearson (610) 273-2434 

ashcrofterriers.com ashcrofterriers@gmail.com 

M&M Bedlingtons Morgan & Chris Miller (717) 525-0230

morganm474@gmail.com

SOUTH CAROLINA

Kadence Bedlingtons Katie Fessler (803) 727-9837 

katielfessler@outlook.com 



TEXAS

Carillon Bedlingtons Lucy Heyman (281) 353-4292 

carilloncares.com carilloncares.com 

Idanha Bedlingtons Tracey Gustavson (903) 877-4407 

tgustavson56@hotmail.com 

VIRGINIA

Chelsea Blue Bedlingtons Linda Freeman (703) 405-9115 

lmfreeman1959@gmail.com 

LAMZ Bedlingtons Laurie Zembrzuski (703) 615-2066 

lamzbedlingtons.com lamzbedlies@aol.com 

CANADA

Ispy Bedlingtons Bonnie Nelson 1-(905) 699-1038

blynelson@gmail.com




